Attestation of Compliance
 1 / 2
Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
101-201, No.39 Buliding, Xialang Industrial Zone, Heshuikou Community, Matian Street, Guangming District,
Shenzhen, China
Tel: (86)0755-29871520                 Fax: (86)0755-29871521
Reference No.  : LCSB030623071S001
Applicant : Logos Lighting Co., Ltd
Address : 5th Floor, Building A, Zhixuanhan Yuanling Industrial Park, Shiyan
Town, Baoan District, Shenzhen City, Guangdong Province, China
518108
Trade Mark  :
Product  : LED Down Light
Model : See ANNEX I
Parameters  220-240V~, 50/60Hz, ta 40oC, others see ANNEX I
Tested
according to
:  EN IEC 60598-2-2:2012;
EN IEC 60598-1:2021+A11:2022;
EN 62493:2015;
EN IEC 62031:2020;
The submitted products have been tested by us with the listed standards.
This Attestation of Compliance is issued according to the council Directive 2014/35/EU,
Referred to as the Low Voltage Directive. It confirms that the listed product complies with all
essential requirements of the LVD Directive and applies only to the sample and its technical
documentation submitted to Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd. for
testing.
After preparation of the necessary technical documentation as well as the EC conformity
declaration the required CE marking can be affixed on the product.Other relevant Directives
have to be observed.
Date of issue: August 25, 2023
                         .
Manager
 2 / 2
Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
101-201, No.39 Buliding, Xialang Industrial Zone, Heshuikou Community, Matian Street, Guangming District,
Shenzhen, China
Tel: (86)0755-29871520                 Fax: (86)0755-29871521
ANNEX I
Reference No.  : LCSB030623071S001
Model(s) :
Model Rating Size
LGS-RDL03-05W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 5W; IP20, ta40℃ Φ100*H52mm
LGS-RDL03-10W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 10W; IP20, ta40℃ Φ130*H61mm
LGS-RDL03-15W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 15W; IP20, ta40℃ Φ160*H65mm
LGS-RDL03-20W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 20W; IP20, ta40℃ Φ190*H70mm
LGS-RDL03-25W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 25W; IP20, ta40℃ Φ190*H70mm
LGS-RDL03-30W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 30W; IP20, ta40℃ Φ230*H85mm
LGS-RDL03-40W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 40W; IP20, ta40℃ Φ300*H100mm
LGS-RDLKR-05W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 5W; IP20, ta40℃ Φ90*H44mm
LGS-RDLKR-10W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 10W; IP20, ta40℃ Φ90*H58mm
LGS-RDLKR-15W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 15W; IP20, ta40℃ Φ120*H75mm
LGS-RDLKR-20W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 20W; IP20, ta40℃ Φ170*H85mm
LGS-RDLKR-25W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 25W; IP20, ta40℃ Φ170*H85mm
LGS-RDLKR-30W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 30W; IP20, ta40℃ Φ170*H85mm
LGS-RDLKR-40W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 40W; IP20, ta40℃ Φ230*H100mm
LGS-RDLMR-05W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 5W; IP20, ta40℃ Φ80*H35mm
LGS-RDLMR-10W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 10W; IP20, ta40℃ Φ90*H47mm
LGS-RDLMR-15W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 15W; IP20, ta40℃ Φ90*H67mm
LGS-RDLMR-20W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 20W; IP20, ta40℃ Φ110*H68mm
LGS-RDLMR-25W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 25W; IP20, ta40℃ Φ150*H89mm
LGS-RDLMR-30W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 30W; IP20, ta40℃ Φ150*H89mm